
FROM:

CRjus
5440-AEast Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Jiewen Liu
3013 Avent Ferry Rd Apt 106
Apt 106
RALEIGH, NC 27606

USPS DELIVER TO:
Jiewen Liu
3013 Avent Ferry Rd Apt 106
Apt 106
RALEIGH, NC 27606

CUST REF: PK-1868002197504132907-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
38

90
80

0

FedEx Tracking ID# 3904 3396 2892
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3904 3396 2892

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0253 5819 34
NTLY-G-SAN-01-KID * 1


